Pos Atleta

1 GIACOMOTTI ROBERTO
2 BRAMBILLA DANILO
3 VALSECCHI SIMONE
4 GAGGERO GABRIELE
5 RIVA MAURIZIO
6 TURRISI SIMONE
7 RIZZI FAUSTO
8 MARTINUCCI MARCO
9 ROSA MARCO
10 VERDINO FRANCESCO
11 GIORDANI LIVIO
12 ISELLA STEFANO
13 DEL GIOVANNINO MAURIZIO
14 RAVA DANIELE
15 SCACCABAROZZI MASSIMILIANO
16 PARRAVICINI ALESSANDRO
17 VERGOTTINI MIRKO
18 DONADONI DANIELE
19 DEL CURTO MATTEO
20 RATTI MARCO
21 ACCIARETTI MATTIA
22 CASTELNOVO SIMONE
23 DONISELLI LUCA
24 VIGLIENGHI FILIPPO
25 GORELLI DANILO
26 MAYER PAULA
27 MELESI STEFANO
28 BRUNO LODOVICO
29 BELLUSCHI MAURO
30 BUTTERA FABIO
31 CALIGARI DIEGO
32 LONGONI SERGIO
33 COLCIAGO FABRIZIO
34 CAVENAGHI LORENZO
35 RIVA ANDREA
36 REGIS CHIARA
37 ZARRILLI ALESSANDRO
38 FAZZINI RUBEN
39 DE CAPITANI LUCIANO
40 LAVELLI MARCO
41 PATTI CRISTINA
42 MAFFIULETTI FEDERICO
43 ONGANIA ALESSIO
44 MICHELI UMBERTO
45 VILLA MATTEO
46 CANTINI STEFANO
47 VENINI ROMANO
48 CIPOLLA PAOLO
49 LEONI MATTEO

Societa

ASD PEGARUN
ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
G.S.A. COMETA
TEAM PASTURO
ASD FALCHI LECCO

A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO - KAPRIOL

ASD SPORTIVA LANZADA

FISKY

0O.S.A. VALMADRERA

SKY LARIO RUNNERS ASD
CSC CORTENOVA

TEAM PASTURO

TEAM KV LAGUNC

3LIFE

CSC CORTENOVA

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO A.S.D
LA SPORTIVA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA

OSA VALMADRERA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
TEAM KV LAGUNC

SKY LARIO RUNNERS ASD
TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

A.S. PREMANA

TEAM KV LAGUNC

ALTITUDE RACE

SEC

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
BERGAMO STARS

Totale

1:30:02
1:31:23
1:36:47
1:37:36
1:39:09
1:42:26
1:42:56
1:43:32
1:44:55
1:47:42
1:49:26
1:50:00
1:50:17
1:51:12
1:51:17
1:52:42
1:53:02
1:54:11
1:54:37
1:54:55
1:55:42
1:56:05
1:56:11
1:56:34
1:56:49
1:57:59
1:58:29
1:58:48
1:59:14
1:59:21
2:00:09
2:00:23
2:01:35
2:01:40
2:02:34
2:04:33
2:07:06
2:09:53
2:10:19
2:11:32
2:11:47
2:11:49
2:12:13
2:12:45
2:13:11
2:14:44
2:15:03
2:15:58
2:16:23



50 GALPERTI MATTIA

51 CASATI PAOLO

52 ORTALLI SAVERIO

53 TURTURRO SIMONE
54 BIANCHI FRANCESCA
55 COLLINI ISACCO

56 GRITTI FABRIZIO

57 POLETTI MARIA PIERA
58 PRINCIS MARIA PILAR
59 BERETTA NICOLA

60 RICCI GIORGIA

61 RIZZI LARA

62 AMORI WILLIAM

63 COLOMBO MARTINA
64 MAZZOLINI ELISA

65 GALBIATI STEFANO
66 BERTONI CRISTIANO
67 DARGENIO COSIMO
68 CIRESA MASSIMILIANO
69 MARCHIORO BARBARA
70 DELL'ERA LOREDANA
71 CECILIANI SOFIA

72 DELLA MORETTA LINO
73 COLLI NATALIE

74 RIGAMONTI MARIA TERESA

75 GANASSA ROBERTO
76 PALERMO GIORGIO
77 GALBIATI LUCA

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO A.S.D
SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO
RUNCARD

MUGELLO OUTDOOR
O.S.A. VALMADRERA

0O.S.A. VALMADRERA
RUNCARD

ALTITUDE RACE

2:16:25
2:16:51
2:16:56
2:17:20
2:17:38
2:17:53
2:18:52
2:18:55
2:20:34
2:21:30

GRUPPO ESCURSIONISTI FALCHI € 2:21:35

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
SGURBAT RUNNERS

LIBERO

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
LIBERO

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
SGURBAT RUNNERS

URBAN RUNNERS ASD
TEAM PASTURO

78 SANTAGOSTINO BALDI MARCO GIC CARVICO SKYRUNNING

79 CADREGARI GIACOMO
80 GRANDI MAURO

81 CUDA ANTONIO

82 RE MAURIZIO

83 LANFRANCHI FRANCESCO

84 LUCINI DARIO
85 SCHIPILLITI MASSIMO
86 RUBERTO MARIA

87 MAZZONI GABRIELE
88 CALLEGARI CLAUDIO
89 ZANABONI GIUSEPPE
90 BIZZANELLI LAURA
91 VERO FRANCO

92 GIANI ROBERTO

93 TINE GIUSEPPE

94 BERTANI FRANCESCO
95 CAVALLO ILARIA

96 MERIGHI MASSIMILIANO

97 BORGONOVO DONATO

ASL DILETTANTISTICA EDISON

RUNCARD
GS VALGEROLA

STREET TRAINING EXPERIENCE

MAREMONTANA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD
CARVICO SKYRUNNING

2:23:27
2:23:54
2:26:17
2:26:25
2:26:28
2:26:29
2:29:09
2:30:07
2:30:12
2:30:19
2:31:00
2:33:15
2:34:20
2:35:40
2:36:28
2:38:57
2:39:16
2:39:23
2:40:22
2:41:13
2:42:12
2:44:10
2:45:17
2:45:21
2:46:46
2:47:22
2:47:39
2:50:18
3:08:35
3:13:41
3:14:05
3:16:04
3:21:08
3:23:26
3:35:53
3:35:54
4:06:04



